TAVLINGAR MARKBYGDENS OK 2014

DATUM

2014-01-09
2014-01-23
2014-01-23
2014-02-06
2014-02-06
2014-02-06
2014-02-08
2014-02-09
2014-02-16
2014-02-20
2014-02-20
2014-02-27
2014-02-28
2014-03-01
2014-03-01
2014-03-02
2014-03-02
2014-03-03
2014-03-06
2014-03-07
2014-03-08
2014-03-09
2014-03-09
2014-03-13
2014-03-16
2014-03-20
2014-03-22
2014-03-22
2014-03-23
2014-03-23
2014-03-23
2014-03-29
2014-03-29
2014-03-30
2014-04-04
2014-04-05
2014-04-06
2014-04-06
2014-04-06
2014-04-06
2014-04-08
2014-04-12
2014-04-12
2014-04-12
2014-04-13
2014-04-13
2014-04-17
2014-04-18
2014-04-18
2014-04-19
2014-04-19
2014-04-19
2014-04-20
2014-04-20
2014-04-20
2014-04-21
2014-04-21
2014-04-21
2014-04-24
2014-04-26
2014-04-26
2014-04-26
2014-04-26
2014-04-27
2014-04-27
2014-04-27

TAVLING OCH ART

OK Landehof Nar-OL

Hestra IF Natt-7an Gemensam
IFK GOteborg Nar-OL

Skene SoIS Natt-7an Gemensam
Goteborg-Majorna Nar-OL
Chalmers OL Natt-cup Gemensam
Alicante Lang Utland
Alicante Medel Utland
Frolunda OL Nar-OL
Goteborg-Majorna Nar-OL
Rydboholms SK Natt-7an Gemensam
IFK Goteborg Natt-Cup Nar-OL
OK Pan Natt

OK Pan Medel

Portugal Utland

Portugal Utland

OK Pan Lang

Portugal Utland

OK Mark Natt-7an Gemensam
Halmstads OK Natt

OK Lindena Medel

Laholms IF OK Lang
Australien Utland

Frélunda OL Nar-OL

OK Silva Lang

Bords GIF 7-H-M Natt Gemensam
Orkelljunga FK Medel

OK Orion Lang

Orkeljunga FK Lang

OK Orion Medel

Falkenbergs OK Lang

OK Skogshjortarna Natt
Tolereds AIK Medel

Sjovalla FK Lang

Tibro OK Natt

Tibro OK Lang

Tibro OK Medel

Nybro OK Lang

Frosta OK Lang

FK Herkules Medel

OK Mark Nar-OL

Sigtuna OK SM Natt

OK Tranan Medel

Lerums SOK Lang

Gudhems IF Medel

Savedalens AIK Medel

IK Gandvik Natt

FK Friskus Medel

IK Gandvik Sprint

Frammestads IK OK Kullingshof Lang

FK Boken Lang

OK Nackhe Lang
Finspangs SOK Lang
Uddevalla OK Medel
Helsingborgs SOK Medel
Fjaras AIK Lang
Trollhattans SOK Medel
Helsingborgs SOK Lang
Jonkopings OK Natt
Hj&rnarps GH OL Sprint
IK Trenne Medel

OK Béavern Medel

IF Hagen Medel
Hjdrnarps GH OL Lang
OK Bavern Lang

IF Hagen Lang

FULL- EJ

FOLJT START

IR O dWRrNUORFRUOOOR OFRRREMPRPORERRRRREONDON

AP OO NENNNMNENRERENRERFEDNDRP
= [e) N o N O Ul W P OB

10

N O o = U1
~J (6]

WNNNERFPDNDWS IS
[ee] w N

P OOOOOOOOOPd OO0 OO WNOWORFRRPRPROONOORPRRPFPFOWNORFROOOORRORPR OO OOODOOOODOORrR OODOOOO0OWwWoOoOoOo

EJ FEL- EJ TOT-
GODK STAMP FULLF ALT

N

=

IR O OWNNUORFR IR, OFRRRMSPR dERRRRREBENDJIN
w

=N
o o

NOORFR OO OFRFOODNOOITENENMNNDNDNDDNDEDN
w (&) (@] I (@] (€] [ISNNTN [@Rc NG RN

Dol

cNeoNeoloNeoNoNoNoNeoNeoNoNololNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoBo o NoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoBoNeoNoNoNoloNeoNoNol oo Neo NoNo o Ne Nej
Ne]

PO OORWOOONOOHFHOOOOHFHOHFHOONOBDMOOORNNOOOFROOOOOOODOOOOFHOOOOFROOOO0OOOOOOR OO
[N eNeNeoNeNoNoNeolloNoNoNoNoNoNo oo oo NoloNoloNo oo NoNoNoNo o NoNoNo o No oo No o No o oo o NeoNo No o No oo NN o No oo No o No o No o N o N el o)
=
w

GONNDNNERERPDNDWS IO



2014-04-27
2014-04-29
2014-05-01
2014-05-01
2014-05-02
2014-05-04
2014-05-04
2014-05-04
2014-05-06
2014-05-07
2014-05-10
2014-05-10
2014-05-10
2014-05-10
2014-05-11
2014-05-11
2014-05-13
2014-05-13
2014-05-13
2014-05-17
2014-05-17
2014-05-18
2014-05-18
2014-05-21
2014-05-23
2014-05-23
2014-05-24
2014-05-24
2014-05-24
2014-05-24
2014-05-24
2014-05-25
2014-05-25
2014-05-25
2014-05-25
2014-05-31
2014-05-31
2014-05-31
2014-06-01
2014-06-01
2014-06-03
2014-06-04
2014-06-05
2014-06-05
2014-06-07
2014-06-07
2014-06-07
2014-06-08
2014-06-08
2014-06-09
2014-06-10
2014-06-14
2014-06-22
2014-06-23
2014-06-24
2014-06-24
2014-06-25
2014-06-25
2014-06-26
2014-06-26
2014-06-27
2014-06-28
2014-06-28
2014-06-28
2014-06-29
2014-06-29
2014-07-01
2014-07-01
2014-07-02
2014-07-03
2014-07-03

Stenungsunds OK Lang

OK Raven Nar-OL

Ulricehamns OK Medel

SOK Aneby Medel

SOL Tranas Sprint

10-mila Budkavle

10-mila Oppna klasser
Gallstadbygden OK Medel
Bredareds IF Nar-OL
Goteborgs-Majornas OK Nar-OL
IK Hakarpspojkarna JVM-test
OK Skogsstjdarnan Sprint

OK Skogsstjarnan Medel

Jonkopings OK Skogsflickorna Nar-OL

OK Orinto Lang

IK Hakarpspojkarna JVM-test
Skene SoIS Nar-OL

Hestra IF Nar-OL
Goteborg-Majornas OK Nar-OL
Hagaby GoIF Lang

OK Kare Medel

Hagaby GoIF Medel

OK Kare Lang
Goteborg-Majornas OK Nar-OL
OK Renen Silva League Sprint

Rydboholm SK Skogskarlsmatch Nar-OL

OK Loftan Nar-OL

IFK Mora Medel

OK Renen Silva League Medel
IS Kullen Sprint

Goteborgs SK Nar-OL

OK Gipen Medel

OK Gipen Medel

IFK Mora Lang

OK Renen Silva League Lang
Falkoépings AIK Sprint

OK Linné SM Sprint

Norge Unionsmatch Utland
Norge Unionsmatch Budkavle

OK Linné SM Sprint

Skene SoIS Sprint

Kinnastroms SK Sprint
Vasteras SOK Medel

IK Uven Sprint

OK Klyftamo Sprintl

OK Klyftamo Sprint?2

Hamar OK Sprint Utland

Hamar OK Lang Utland

IK Gandvik Sprint

Hamar OK Medel Utland

Fritsla VIK Sprint
Jukolakavlen Budkavle Utland
Idrefj&dllens OK Lang
Idrefjédllens OK Sprint
Idrefjadllens OK 3-dagars E1 Lang
Mullsjo SOK Lang Nar-OL
Savedalens AIK Sprint Nar-OL
Idrefjédllens OK 3-dagars E2 Medel
Idrefjédllens OK 3-dagars Totalt
Idrefjallens OK 3-dagars E3 Lang
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint
Helsingborgs SOK Medel Utland
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint
Idefjordens SK Medel
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint
Idefjordes SK Lang Gemensam
Vasterviks OK Lang

OK Tranan Medel

Vasterviks OK Lang

Karlshamns OK Sprint
Karlshamns OK Medel
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2014-07-04
2014-07-04
2014-07-05
2014-07-05
2014-07-06
2014-07-06
2014-07-06
2014-07-08
2014-07-09
2014-07-10
2014-07-11
2014-07-12
2014-07-12
2014-07-13
2014-07-13
2014-07-14
2014-07-15
2014-07-16
2014-07-18
2014-07-20
2014-07-21
2014-07-22
2014-07-24
2014-07-25
2014-07-25
2014-07-30
2014-08-01
2014-08-02
2014-08-03
2014-08-09
2014-08-10
2014-08-10
2014-08-12
2014-08-13
2014-08-14
2014-08-15
2014-08-16
2014-08-16
2014-08-16
2014-08-16
2014-08-17
2014-08-19
2014-08-22
2014-08-23
2014-08-23
2014-08-24
2014-08-24
2014-08-25
2014-08-30
2014-08-31
2014-08-31
2014-08-31
2014-09-02
2014-09-04
2014-09-06
2014-09-07
2014-09-07
2014-09-12
2014-09-13
2014-09-13
2014-09-14
2014-09-16
2014-09-19
2014-09-20
2014-09-20
2014-09-20
2014-09-20
2014-09-21
2014-09-21
2014-09-21
2014-09-21

Arla IF Medel

Ostersunds OK Sprint
Ostersunds OK Medel

Lessebo OK Tjoget Budkavle
Arla IF Lang

Italiens 5-dagars E1 Utland
Ostersunds OK Lang

Italiens 5-dagars E2 Utland
Italiens 5-dagars E3 Utland
Italiens 5-dagars E4 Utland
Hallands 3-dagars El1 Medel
Hallands 3-dagars E2 Lang
Italiens 5-dagars Totalt Utland
Hallands 3-dagars Totalt
Hallands 3-dagars E3 Lang
Andrarums IF Medel

Andrarums IF Medel

Andrarums IF Medel

O-ringen Nar-0OL

5-dagars Etapp 1 Léang
5-dagars Etapp 2 Lang
5-dagars Etapp 3 Medel
5-dagars Etapp 4 Lang
5-dagars Totalt

5-dagars Etapp 5 Gemensam
IFK GOoteborg Nar-OL
Ungdomens 10-mila Budkavle
Markdubbeln Medel
Markdubbeln Lang

Hjobygdens OK Medel
Hjobygdens OK Lang

Tjeckien Student-VM Sprint Budkavle
Tjeckien Student-VM Sprint Budkavle
Tjeckien Student-VM Lang Utland
Tjeckien Student-VM Sprint Utland
OK Stigsdkarna GM Sprint
Tjeckien Student-VM Budkavle
IK Uven Sprint E1

IK Uven Sprint E2

Eds SK GM Lang

Bottnaryds IF Medel

OK Mark Nar-OL

Frélunda OL Medel
Goteborg-Majornas OK Sprint
Tidaholms SOK Medel
Goteborg-Majornas OK Lang
Falképings AIK Lang

Eksjo SOK PRO Riksmasterskap
Bredareds IF Medel

OK Gransen DM Ultralang

OK Gipen Lang

OK Tyringe Lang

OK Raven Nar-OL

OK Landehof Nar-OL
Mariestads FK DM Medel

Utby IK Lang

Mariestads FK DM Budkavle
Frammestads IK DM Natt
Frammestads IK DM Sprint
Frolunda OL Medel
Frammestads IK DM Lang

Skene SoIS Nar-OL
Koping-Kolsva OK Ungdoms-SM Sprint
OK Landehof Medel

Kalmar OK Lang

Koéping-Kolsva OK Ungdoms-SM Lang
OK Roslagen SM Lang

OK Roslagen SM Lang

Ringsjd OK Lang

Fagersta OK Lang

OK Gisle Medel
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2014-09-26
2014-09-27
2014-09-27
2014-09-27
2014-09-28
2014-09-28
2014-10-03
2014-10-04
2014-10-05
2014-10-10
2014-10-11
2014-10-11
2014-10-12
2014-10-12
2014-10-13
2014-10-14
2014-10-14
2014-10-15
2014-10-16
2014-10-17
2014-10-17
2014-10-17
2014-10-18
2014-10-18
2014-10-19
2014-10-19
2014-10-19
2014-10-26
2014-11-01
2014-11-02
2014-11-02
2014-11-02
2014-11-03
2014-11-05
2014-11-06
2014-11-07
2014-11-08
2014-11-08
2014-11-09
2014-11-23
2014-12-11
2014-12-18
TOTALT

OK Linné SM Medel

OK Linné SM Medel

Mullsjd SOK Medel

OK Njudung Medel

IF Thor SM Budkavle

OK Skogshjortarna Lang
Tibro OK Natt

Rydboholms SK Medel 7-H-M
Goteborg-Majornas OK Mede
Estland N&ar-OL Lang Utlan
Estland Nar-OL Sprint Utl
Estland Nar-OL Medel Utla
Estland N&ar-OL Lang Utlan
Haninge SOK Medel
Lettland Nar-OL Lang Utla
Lettland Nar-OL Lang Utla
Lettland Nar-OL Sprint Ut
Lettland Nar-OL Lang Utla
Lettland Nar-OL Lang Utla
Lettland Nar-OL Medel Utl
Lettland Nar-OL Lang Utla
Istrums SK Natt
Karlsbyhedens IK Budkavle
Litauen Lang Utland
Litauen Lang Utland
Karlsbyhedens IK Patrull
Ljungskile FK Lang
Bredaryd SOK Budkavle
Barcelona Spanien Sprint
Barcelona Spanien Lang Ut
Hylte OK Lang

Veteran-VM Brasil Sprint
Veteran-VM Brasil Sprint
Veteran-VM Brasil Utland
Veteran-VM Brasil Utland
Bordas GIF Natt Sprint
Hestra IF Sprint
Veteran-VM Brasil Utland
IK Ymer Sprint

FK Herkules Nar-OL

Hestra IF Natt-7an N&r-OL
IK Uven Natt Nar-OL
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nd
nd
and
nd

Utland
land

Kval
Final
Lang Kval
Lang Kval

Lang Final
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